1160
Discrete valve
Explosion proof 5 port pilot operated
4F**0E Series
    Applicable cylinder bore size: ø63 to ø250
Valve type / operation method
Working fluid
Max. working pressure MPa

4F**0E Series
Discrete valve
How to order
    Explosion proof 5 port valve
Note 1
G Voltage
<Example of model number>
4F410E-10-GP-P-X-AC100V
A  Model : Explosion proof 5 port pilot operated valve
B  Solenoid position: 2-position single solenoid
C  Port size : Rc3/8
D  Junction box : Pressure proof packing protective
  tube screw-in type
E  Option : Mounting bracket U
F  Heat proof class : H
G  Voltage : 100 VAC
Note 1: Following voltage products are available as custom order.
            (Voltage not listed is not available.  )
Note 2: Order the coil as the pilot actuator assembly.
Note 3: Select the cable for the G type from the cables below to ensure
             explosion-proof performance.
T P X4F3 08 AC100V 0 PE
So
len
oid
 va
lve
 ty
pe
Ma
nu
al
ov
err
ide
 / l
oc
k
Ex
plo
sio
n p
roo
f g
rad
e
d2
G4
V
ol
ta
ge AC (V) (50/60Hz)
[ VDC ]
12, 24, 48, 115, 120, 125, 127, 210, 230, 240, 250, 380
45, 48, 80, 100, 110, 125
Note on model no. selection
2-conductor
2-conductor
2-conductor
7/0.6
7/0.6
7/0.6
ø10.5
ø10.5
ø10.5
2 mm2
2 mm2
2 mm2
Conductor number Nominal section area Strand description Finish diameterType of cable
Polyethylene cable
(EV)
600V vinyl insulated vinyl
sheath cable (VV)